
Provisional Timing ZOLDER SUPERCAR MADNESS 2025
File
Date : 21st  May 2025

ALL SERIES -  ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 09:00

09:05 09:30 25 5 MIN Qualifying HARC NK 82-90* 25 minutes

09:35 10:00 25 5 MIN Qualifying Dutch Racing Championship Fast Seventees 25 minutes

10:05 10:30 25 5 MIN Qualifying Ninetees Racecar Challenge 25 minutes

10:35 10:55 20 5 MIN Qualifying Historic Monoposto's * 20 minutes

11:00 11:25 25 5 MIN Qualifying Colmore Youngtimer Touring Car Challenge 25 minutes

11:30 11:55 25 5 MIN Qualifying CSCC Verum Builders Open Series * 25 minutes

12:00 13:00 60 5 MIN Lunch break Break ( motor silence) 

13:05 13:30 25 12 MIN Race 1 HARC NK 82-90 25 minutes

13:42 14:07 25 12 MIN Race 1 Ninetees Racecar Challenge 25 minutes

14:19 14:39 20 12 MIN Race 1 Historic Monoposto's 20 minutes

14:51 15:16 25 12 MIN Race 1 Colmore Youngtimer Touring Car Challenge 25 minutes

15:28 15:53 25 12 MIN Race 1 CSCC Verum Builders Open Series 25 minutes

16:05 16:30 25 12 MIN Race 1 Dutch Racing Championship Fast Seventees 25 minutes

16:42 17:07 25 5 MIN Race 2 HARC NK 82-90 25 minutes

17:12 17:57 45 3 MIN Free Practice 1 Supercar Challenge 45 minutes

ALL SERIES -  ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE STARTS AT 18:00

ALL SERIES -  ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 09:00

09:01 09:41 40 10 MIN Free Practice 1 Mazda MX-5 Cup - Ford Fiesta Cup 40 minutes
09:51 10:16 25 5 MIN Race 2 CSCC Verum Builders Open Series 25 minutes
10:21 10:41 20 5 MIN Qualifying Historic Monoposto's 20 minutes
10:46 11:16 30 10 MIN Qualifying 1 Qualifying Supercar Challenge uit boxen 30 minutes

11:26 11:51 25 9 MIN Race 2 Ninetees Racecar Challenge 25 minutes
12:00 13:00 60 1 MIN Lunch break Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes

13:01 13:26 25 10 MIN Free Practice 2 Mazda MX-5 Cup - Ford Fiesta Cup 25 minutes

13:36 14:01 25 14 MIN Race 2 Colmore Youngtimer Touring Car Challenge 25 minutes

14:15 14:45 30 14 MIN Race 3 CSCC Verum Builders Open Series 30 minutes

14:59 15:24 25 14 MIN Race 3 HARC NK 82-90 25 minutes

15:38 16:58 20 14 MIN Race 2 Historic Monoposto's 20 minutes

16:12 17:12 60 14 MIN Race 1 Supercar Challenge 60 minutes

17:26 17:51 25 9 MIN Race 2 Dutch Racing Championship Fast Seventees 25 minutes

ALL SERIES -  ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE STARTS AT 18:00

ALL SERIES -  ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 10:00

10:01 10:41 40 5 MIN Free Practice 2 Supercar Challenge 40 minutes

10:46 11:06 20 12 MIN Qualifying Mazda MX-5 Cup - Ford Fiesta Cup 20 minutes

11:18 11:43 25 12 MIN Race 3 Dutch Racing Championship Fast Seventees 25 minutes

11:55 12:20 25 5 MIN Race 3 Colmore Youngtimer Touring Car Challenge 25 minutes

12:25 12:45 20 5 MIN Qualifying 2 Qualifying Supercar Challenge (uit pitboxen) 20 minutes

12:50 13:10 20 10 MIN Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 1 20 minutes

13:20 13:45 25 5 MIN Race 1 Mazda MX-5 Cup - Ford Fiesta Cup 12 laps/25 minutes

13:50 14:35 45 0 MIN Demo Supercar Madness Dragraces 45 minutes

14:35 15:05 30 10 MIN Demo Supercar Madness Hypercar demo sessions 30 minutes

15:15 15:40 25 5 MIN Race 3 Ninetees Racecar Challenge 25 minutes

15:45 16:05 20 10 MIN Demo Drives Supercar Madness sessie 2 20 minutes

16:15 17:15 60 12 MIN Race 2 Supercar Challenge 60 minutes

17:27 17:52 25 8 MIN Race 2 Mazda MX-5 Cup - Ford Fiesta Cup 12 laps/25 minutes

ALL SERIES -  ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE STARTS AT 18:00

 

                    ZOLDER 2025     

Saturday 12th July 2025      9:00 till 18:00 hour

Organized by:

Sunday  13th July 2025    10:00 till 18:00 hour

: Provisional Timing ZOLDER SUPERCAR MADNESS 2025-P1

Friday 11th July 2025       09:00 till 18:00 hour

Programma CSCC- NK82-90 en Monoposto* stopt zaterdag middag 16:00 uur. Plaatsen op Paddock 0 en 1     Vertrekken voor 18:00 uur 


